Monday 3rd March

Tuesday 4th March

Wednesday 5th March

Thursday 6th March

Friday 7th March

Week 1
SLT start

Geography Unit 1 and 2 MOP UP 1 Business Studies P2 History Paper 2 MFL Reading

1 Hour 20 minutes 1 Hours 45 minutes 2 Hours Foundation: 45 minutes

Computer Science P1 PE Paper 1 Higher: 1 Hour
AM 1 Hour 30 minutes 1 Hour 15 minutes Music Paper 3
MOP UP 2 1 hour 30 mins B1 & B4

Total Candidates Total Candidates Total Candidates Total Candidates Total Candidates
Staffing |P2: P3: P2: P3: P2: P3: P2: P3: P2: P3:
SLT start

English Literature P1 Biology P2 Maths P1 Non-calculator RE: Issues of Good & Evil

1 Hour 1 Hour 10 minutes 1 Hour 30 minutes Issues of Relationships
PM Combined Biology P4 2 Hours

55 minutes

Total Candidates Total Candidates Total Candidates Total Candidates Total Candidates
Staffing |P4: P5: P4: P5: P4: P5: P4: P5: P4: P5:
Week 2 Monday 10th March Tuesday 11th March Wednesday 12th March Thursday 13th March Friday 14th March

ee

SLT start

MOP UP 3 Media Paper 2 MOP UP 4 Drama written paper MOP UP 5

PE Paper 2 1 Hour 30 minutes 1 Hour 45 minutes

1 Hour 15 minutes MFL Writing H&SC Component 3
AM Foundation:1 Hour 5 mins 1 Hour

Higher: 1 Hour 20 minutes

Total Candidates Total Candidates Total Candidates Total Candidates Total Candidates
Staffing |P2: P3: P2: P3: P2: P3: P2: P3: P2: P3:
SLT start

Chemistry Paper 2 English Language P1 Physics Paper 2 Maths P2 Calculator

1 Hour 10 minutes 45 Minutes 1 Hour 10 minutes 1 Hour 30 minutes
PM Combined Chemistry P5 Combined Physics

55 minutes

Total Candidates

Total Candidates

55 minutes

Total Candidates

Total Candidates

Total Candidates

Staffing

P4: P5:

P4: P5:

P4: P5:

P4: P5:

P4 P5:




